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PONTUAÇÃO SS
    47o BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap BA BA BA R1 R2

1 80 ANDERSON FAITA -2 0 0 -2 0 x 0 x

2 62 RENATO RUSSO -2 0 0 0 -2 x x 0

3 57 JORGE ESTEVAM BORELLI -9 7 7 x -5 -4 0 x

4 48 DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN -9 7 0 -4 x -5 0 x

5 999 JOSÉ FRANÇA -9 7 0 x -6 -3 x 0

6 111 OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR -13 11 4 -9 -4 x 0 x

7 245 SILVIO TORRES -14 12 1 -7 x -7 0 x

8 60 ANDRE L. M. MATINHA -14 12 0 -11 -3 x 0 x

9 44 MARKENSON MARQUES -17 15 3 x -17 0 0 x

10 12 EUVALDO G. LUZ -19 17 2 x -13 -6 0 x

11 5 JEDSON JOÃO VICENTE -21 19 2 -12 -9 x 0 x

12 313 MARCIO DO LAGO -23 21 2 x -21 -2 x 0

13 43 NELSON L. C. FREIRE -24 22 1 -14 -10 x x 0

14 40 ROBERTO NETO GOMES -25 23 1 x -14 -11 x 0

15 77 CARLINHOS SADERI -27 25 2 x -18 -9 0 x

16 17 JUNIOR OLIVEIRA -27 25 0 -16 -11 x x 0

17 10 PEDRO DA MATTA -27 25 0 -8 x -19 x 0

18 191 MARCOS PELI -28 26 1 -20 x -8 0 x

19 11 ANDRE  NAPOLI -28 26 0 -13 -15 x x 0

20 75 MARCIO RUDIGER -29 27 1 -15 x -14 0 x

21 66 HEURO TORTATO -30 28 1 -6 x -24 0 x

22 81 JOSÉ AUGUSTO DIAS -30 28 0 -18 -12 x 0 x

23 29 CHRISTIANO MATTHEIS -31 29 1 -3 x -28 x 0

24 9 ANTONIO C. CANEDO -31 29 0 x -8 -23 x 0

25 37 FERNANDO LUIZ PASTRO -32 30 1 -5 x -27 x 0

26 8 MARCELO  B. SOLMUCCI -32 30 0 x -22 -10 0 x

27 166 FLAVIO KAWAKAMI -32 30 0 -10 x -22 x 0

28 1 VICENTE BORGES -33 31 1 -26 -7 x 0 x

29 108 MUNIR L. ABOISSA -33 31 0 -17 x -16 x 0

30 52 FLAVIO MOTTA -34 32 1 x -19 -15 0 x

31 30 MANOEL  QUEIROZ -37 35 3 x -24 -13 0 x

32 71 JOSÉ SILVINO PINAFO -38 36 1 x -26 -12 x 0

33 42 JULIO CESAR PIRES -40 38 2 -24 -16 x x 0

34 257 SERGIO B. DE LACERDA -40 38 0 x -20 -20 x 0

35 91 PAULO DORO -43 41 3 -25 x -18 0 x

36 13 GERALDO S. DE LIMA -44 42 1 -27 x -17 0 x

37 99 ROGERIO B. DA SILVA -44 42 0 x -23 -21 x 0

38 41 PEDRO LUIS NETO GOMES -46 44 2 -19 -27 x x 0

39 112 JORGE BUSATO -47 45 1 -21 x -26 x 0

40 7 FRANCISCO F. DE SOUSA -47 45 0 -22 x -25 x 0

41 90 CELIO LIMA -48 46 1 -23 -25 x 0 x

42 25 FERNANDO SCOTTI -56 54 8 -28 -28 x x 0

Event Legend
#1 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE #3 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE

#2 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE #4 24/07/2012 47o CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2aFASE
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